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CHALLENGE!DES!JEUNES!DE!LA!RIVIERA!2015!
RESULTATS!!!NET!

! Nom!Prénom! Club!de!licence! Idx! Hcp! Net!
FILLES&

1! DA!COSTA!Toscane! St!Donat! 42! 19! 24&
2! TRONQUART!Diane! Cannes!Mougins! 22,6! 9! 19&
3! PERKINS!Madison! St!Donat! 39! 17! 17&
4! MINDUS!Céline! St!Donat! 24,4! 10! 15&
5! MORACCHINI!Louise! Cannes!Mougins! 20,5! 8! 13&
6! GHERING!Clara! Cannes!Mougins! 28,9! 12! 12&

GARCONS&
1! ORIBES!BOTTERO!Enzo! Cannes!Mougins! 12,4! 5! 21&
2! CAYZAC!Thibault! Royal!Mougins! 12,6! 5! 20&
3! ONEGLIA!Mateo! Provençal! 11,9! 4! 19&
4! DEL!CAMPO!Noé! Provençal! 26,9! 12! 19&
5! HAMM!Aaron! Cannes!Mougins! 27,2! 12! 19&
6! BLANG!Nicolas! Provençal! 30! 17! 18&
7! GOUTIER[COUSI!Pierre! Provençal! 33,7! 16! 18&
8! AUVITY!Camille! Royal!Mougins! 14,4! 6! 18&
9! MEDJOUBI!Axel! St!Donat! 24,6! 11! 18&
10! GROULT!Valentin! St!Donat! 20,9! 9! 17&
11! JOUNIAUX!Jullian! Cannes!Mougins! 20,6! 9! 15&
12! GENET!Alexandre! Cannes!Mougins! 18,5! 8! 15&
13! BRUN!Tobias! Cannes!Mougins! 24,5! 11! 14&
14! OUDOT!Robin! Cannes!Mougins! 19,6! 8! 9&
15! JECHOUX!Lenny! Cannes!Mougins! 15,4! 6! 4&
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CHALLENGE!DES!JEUNES!DE!LA!RIVIERA!2015!
RESULTATS!!!BRUT!

!
! Nom!Prénom! Club!de!licence! Idx! Hcp! Brut!

FILLES&
1! TRONQUART!Diane! Cannes!Mougins! 22,6! 9! 10&
2! DA!COSTA!Toscane! St!Donat! 42! 19! 7&
3! MORACCHINI!Louise! Cannes!Mougins! 20,5! 8! 6&
4! MINDUS!Céline! St!Donat! 24,4! 10! 6&
5! GHERING!Clara! Cannes!Mougins! 28,9! 12! 5&
6! PERKINS!Madison! St!Donat! 39! 17! 4&

GARCONS&
1! ORIBES!BOTTERO!Enzo! Cannes!Mougins! 12,4! 5! 16&
2! CAYZAC!Thibault! Royal!Mougins! 12,6! 5! 15&
3! ONEGLIA!Mateo! Provençal! 11,9! 4! 15&
4! AUVITY!Camille! Royal!Mougins! 14,4! 6! 12&
5! DEL!CAMPO!Noé! Provençal! 26,9! 12! 10&
67! GROULT!Valentin! St!Donat! 20,9! 9! 8&
8! HAMM!Aaron! Cannes!Mougins! 27,2! 12! 8&
9! BRUN!Tobias! Cannes!Mougins! 24,5! 11! 7&
10! MEDJOUBI!Axel! St!Donat! 24,6! 11! 7&
11! GENET!Alexandre! Cannes!Mougins! 18,5! 8! 7&
12! JOUNIAUX!Jullian! Cannes!Mougins! 20,6! 9! 6&
13! BLANG!Nicolas! Provençal! 30! 17! 5&
14! OUDOT!Robin! Cannes!Mougins! 19,6! 8! 5&
15! JECHOUX!Lenny! Cannes!Mougins! 15,4! 6! 2&
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